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No. Site

Vessel

28

27

23

20

19

17

14

13

12

11

10

Baltic Eagle

Neart na Gaoithe

St. Brieuc

Neart na Gaoithe

Kaskasi

Albatros

Hohe See

Moray East

Trianel Windpark
Borkum I

Albatros

Hohe See

Blue Tern

Blue Tern

Brave Tern

Blue Tern

Blue Tern

Brave Tern & Bold Tern

Brave Tern & Bold Tern

Blue Tern & Bold Tern

Blue Tern

Blue Tern & Bold Tern

Blue Tern & Bold Tern
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Client
Vestas
EDF
SGRE
EDF
RWE
SGRE
SGRE

Vestas

Trianel Windkraftwerk

SGRE

SGRE

Turbine model

V174 9.5MW

SG 8.0MW 167

SG 8.0MW 167

SG 8.0MW 167

SG 8.0MW 167

SG 7.0MW 154

SG 7.0MW 154

V164 9.5MW

Senvion 6.2MW 152

SG 7.0MW 154

SG 7.0MW 154

2024

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2019

2019
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No. Site Vessel

9 Horns Reef 3 Brave Tern

8 Hornsea 1 Bold Tern

7 Wikinger Brave Tern

6 Merkur Blue Tern (Seafox 5)

5 Borkum Riffgrund 2 Bold Tern

& Global Tech 1 Brave Tern & Bold Tern
2 Gallopher Bold Tern

1 Veja Mate Bold Tern
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Client

MHI Vestas
SGRE
Adwen
Deme

MHI Vestas
Areva
SGRE

SGRE

Turbine model
V164-8.0MW

SG 7.0MW 154

Adwen M5000 135

GE Haliade 6.0MW 150
V164-8.0MW

Areva 5.0MW 116

SG 6.0MW 154

SG 6.0MW 154

Year

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017



